

2nd Alert

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	NH 6 Baheri				
	panchayat Baheri				
	to Baheri Shah Jol				
	via Baheri Mustari				
Agency:-	Sangay Kumar				
	Baheri, Madhepura.				
Agreement no.	17 SBD/2020/2021				
Date of start	14/05/2020				
Date of comp.	13/11/2021				

Date of Entry - 14/07/2021					
Confession (Calculation)					
change	Area (m ²)	Mean Area (m)	Dist (m)		Volume (m ³)
0	2.305	-	-		-
50	4.853	3.579	50		178.962 m ³
100	4.436	4.645	50		232.235
150	4.763	4.600	50		229.982
200	5.126	4.944	50		247.224
250	5.285	5.205	50		260.264
300	3.398	4.341	50		217.068
350	3.349	3.374	50		168.682
400	6.003	4.676	50		233.805
450	8.284	7.143	50		357.164
500	8.522	8.403	50		420.135

Continuation

Abstract of Cost.

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) providing and fixing working bench mark pylon and Reference pylon					
Qty. v. Gun. B. P. No (7)					
Station No (67) - 0.671 km					
0.671 km @ Rs 12714.95/4					8519 = w
(2) cleaning and grubbing Road land - do					
Qty. v. Gun. B. P. No (7)					
Station No. (2) 0.47 hec					
0.47 hec @ Rs 47739.47/ha					23378 = w
(3) Excavation from Road					
Wary soil - do					
Qty. v. Gun. B. P. No (7)					
Station No (3) - 52.50 m					
52.50 m @ Rs 82.01/m					4305 = w
(4) Const of embankment with approved material -					
Qty. v. Gun. B. P. No (7)					
Station No (4) - 31.50 m					
31.50 m @ Rs 27.98/m					
					Rx 881 = w
(5) Const of Embankment with approved material					
Lead for 100 m					

Continuation

Rx 37083 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/23) providing m/s pcc concrete in foundn - do Qty. v. m. s. p. No. (9) stem No (29) 9.06m ³ 9.06m ³ @ Rs 5927 20/m ³ 5374220					
(22/23) plain/RCC concrete m/s in structure - do Qty. v. m. s. p. No. (9) stem No (30) - 67.49m ³ 67.49m ³ @ Rs 6787.87/m ³ 4580462					
(23/23) providing and laying NP3 RCC pipe - Qty. v. m. s. p. No. (3) 15m NO (30) - 15m 15m @ Rs 4060.37/m Rs 60905.00					
(24/32) painting on plaster wall of culvert - Qty. v. m. s. p. No. (16) stem No (32) - 41.28m ² 41.28m ² @ Rs 127.57/m ² 5263 20 Rs 4839979 20 less @ 0.5% below (2) 2468420 less previous paint (2) 2236075 20 Net Rs 2579220 20					
Admitted 14/07/2021					
Continuation					

Continuation